Calendar last updated January 2, 2021. Please visit http://bellinghamathome.org for updates.
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More details in our January newsletter and
in the BSAC Staying Connected bulletin.

BAH Zoom meetings —watch for links in
weekly updates

All meetings take place on Zoom, with a
computer, tablet or smartphone, and internet. If
you need help with Zoom, you can call the office
and ask for assistance; we’ll arrange for a
volunteer to help you over the phone.

Monday, January 4, 10 a.m.
Volunteer Committee. Iris Parker

Monday, January 11, 2 p.m.
Publicity Committee. Kate Birr

Tuesday, January 12, 12:45 p.m.
Office Volunteers. Janet Simpson

Tuesday, January 12, 2 p.m.
Support Buddies. Sara Montoya

Wednesday, January 13, 10 a.m.
What’s So Funny? Angela Mercy

Wednesday, January 13, 1:30 p.m.
Speaking of Dying. Angela Mercy and
Nancy Simmer

Monday January 18
BAH office closed. Martin Luther King Jr.
Birthday.
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Monday, January 18, 3:45 p.m.
Website Revamp. Kate Birr

Wednesday, January 20, 1-3 p.m.
Leadership Council. Janet Simpson

Thursday, January 21, 3-5 p.m.
Gifts of Age Discussion Group. Angela
Mercy. Watch for the topic in a BAH update.

Monday, January 25, 10 a.m.
Barkley/Alabama/Silver Beach Cluster.

Tuesday, January 26, 2:30 p.m.

BSAC Advanced Care Planning. End-of-
Life Decisions. Details in the BSAC Staying
Connected bulletin.

Wednesday, January 27, 2 p.m.
Book Group. "The Cold Millions” by Jess
Walter. Nanette Davis

Wednesday, January 27, 3 p.m.

BSAC Advanced Care Planning. Proactive
Care Planning. Details in the BSAC Staying
Connected bulletin.

Thursday, January 28, 10 a.m.
Membership Committee. Cat Mcintyre

To Be Determined

Ambassador Event. Discussion of Netflix
movie “Dick Johnson is Dead.” Kate Birr.
Contact BAH office if interested in taking
part.

BAH Update information must be received by Kate Birr (kate.birr@bellinghamathome.org) no
later than Saturday for publication on Sunday of the upcoming week’s events.
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